12.00

12.30

1.00pm
1.20pm
1.50pm
2.15pm
2.40pm
3.00pm

WBOP MASTERS ATHLETICS
‘“Have-a-Go” MEETING
TAURANGA DOMAIN

SUNDAY October 15th 2023

Please register by 11.30am at the latest.

The programme will be as follows - Free entry to All

Other events considered on request

TRACK

60m

800m

100m

1 Mile

200m

Short Hurdles
3000m run/walk
400m

12 noon
12.30pm
12.50pm

1.20pm
1.30pm
2.15pm
2.50pm

FIELD
Hammer
High Jump
Shot Put
Long/TJ
Discus
Javelin
Weight Throw

MW
MW
M/W
M/W
MW
M/W
M/W

The 2023/2024 season subscription is now due

($15)

Please remember to bring a plate of goodies for
afternoon tea



