WBOP MASTERS ATHLETICS "Have-a-Go" MEETING TAURANGA DOMAIN SUNDAY October 15th 2023

Please register by 11.30am at the latest.

<u>The programme will be as follows – Free entry to All</u> <u>Other events considered on request</u>

	TRACK		FIELD	
12.00	60m	12 noon	Hammer	M/W
12.30	800m	12.30pm	High Jump	M/W
1.00pm	100m	12.50pm	Shot Put	M/W
1.20pm	1 Mile	1.20pm	Long/TJ	M/W
1.50pm	200m	1.30pm	Discus	M/W
2.15pm	Short Hurdles	2.15pm	Javelin	M/W
2.40pm	3000m run/walk	2.50pm	Weight Throw	M/W
3.00pm	400m			

The 2023/2024 season subscription is now due (\$15).

Please remember to bring a plate of goodies for afternoon tea